

1
SLP(C)No. 16064-16066 OF 2003
ITEM No.62

Court No. 1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16064-16066/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2003 in FAO 1318-1320/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KULDIP KAUR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With
SLP(C)No.16899 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.17057 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)...CC 7878 of 2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)...CC 8024 of 2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 02/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 16064-66/2003:Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.(Not Present)

in CC 7878 & 8024/2003:Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

in SLP 16899/2003:Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

in SLP 17057/2003:Mr. B.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the second week of January, 2004.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master

